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Mandera County Assembly Calendar

Name

tender prequalifications

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION OF
MANDERA COUNTY BILLS,
2020

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION
AND SUBMISSION OF
MEMORANDA ON THE
CONSTITUTION OF KENYA
(AMENDMENT) BILL, 2020

The Mandera County
Environmental Management and
Coordination Bill, 2020

NOTICE TO THE NOMINEE
AND THE GENERAL PUBLIC
ON APPROVAL HEARING
FOR CEC FOR EDUCATION,
SPORT AND CULTURE

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION
AND SUBMISSION OF
MEMORANDA ON The
Mandera County Orphanage
Facilities Bill, 2021

Content

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR
REGISTRATION OF SUPPLIERS AND
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENTS FOR
SUPPLY/PROVISION OF GOODS,
WORKS AND SERVICES FOR THE
FINANCIAL YEARS 2020/2021 &
2021/2022

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION OF
MANDERA COUNTY BILLS, 2020

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION AND
SUBMISSION OF MEMORANDA ON
THE CONSTITUTION OF KENYA
(AMENDMENT) BILL, 2020

The Mandera County Environmental
Management and Coordination Bill, 2020

NOTICE TO THE NOMINEE AND THE
GENERAL PUBLIC ON APPROVAL
HEARING FOR CEC FOR EDUCATION,
SPORT AND CULTURE

The Mandera County Orphanage Facilities
Bill, 2021

Start Date

18.11.20

18.11.20

25.02.21

05.03.21

29.03.21

17.06.21

End Date

03.12.20

03.12.20

25.02.21

05.03.21

29.03.21

24.06.21
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Mandera County Assembly Calendar

Name Content Start Date

DECLARATION OF

VACANCY INTHEOFFICE  DECLARATION OF VACANCY IN THE
OF THE SPEAKER AND OFFICE OF THE SPEAKER AND
ELECTION OF THE SPEAKER ELECTION OF THE SPEAKER OF

OF COUNTY ASSEMBLY OF COUNTY ASSEMBLY OF MANDERA
MANDERA

22.09.22

Tuesday 14th February, 2023 — Wednesday ; , 15 oo

Clendar 5th April, 2023

generated by manderaassembly.go.ke

End Date

22.09.22

05.04.23



